
No Of Rows
Modules

Per Rows

CDB115

1 15

CDB121  

1 21

CDB215  

2 15

CDB221  

2 21

CDB315  

3 15

W D H
CDB115 410 125 250

CDB121 518 125 250

CDB215 410 125 450

CDB221 518 125 450

CDB315 410 125 600

3

Front View Front Internal View Side View

Part No. No Of Rows
Modules

Per Row

Total

Modules

Dimension

21 42

1 15 15

1 21 21

MCB/ISOLATOR INCOMING

3 15 45

2 15 30

2



No Of Rows
Modules

Per Rows

CDB321

3 21

CDB415  

4 15

CDB421  

4 21

CDB515  

5 15

CDB521  

5 21

W D H
CDB321 518 125 600

CDB415 410 125 750

CDB421 410 125 850

CDB515 410 125 900

CDB521 518 125 1000

 

4

5 21 84

Part No. No Of Rows
Modules

Per Row

Total

Modules
3 21 63

MCB/ISOLATOR INCOMING

4 15 60

Dimension

Front View Front Internal View Side View

5 21 105

5 15 75


